

2009 B	D	E	deduct.	D	E	deduct.	total score	Place
	Sum		(place)	Sum		(place)		
Gutzeit Shanice <i>TSG Söflingen</i>	1,500	6,900		1,100	5,800		15,300	(1)
	8,400		(1)	6,900		(3)		
Klatt Eva <i>TV Cannstatt</i>	1,700	6,300		1,100	5,350		14,450	(2)
	8,000		(2)	6,450		(5)		
Churanová Amélie <i>SK MG Máj České Budějovice</i>	0,900	6,150		1,500	5,900		14,450	(2)
	7,050		(7)	7,400		(1)		
Schell Selin <i>Post S.V. Nürnberg</i>	1,500	5,600		1,500	5,600		14,200	(4)
	7,100		(5)	7,100		(2)		
Vizgaite Migle <i>Rasos Gracija/VMSC</i>	2,000	5,600		2,300	4,200		14,100	(5)
	7,600		(3)	6,500		(4)		
Schindler Sofia <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg</i>	1,800	4,800		1,500	4,350		12,450	(6)
	6,600		(9)	5,850		(6)		
Huhn Emma <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg</i>	1,100	5,550		1,600	3,900		12,150	(7)
	6,650		(8)	5,500		(9)		
Sukevic Milana <i>Rasos Gracija/VMSC</i>	1,800	5,300		2,000	3,000		12,100	(8)
	7,100		(5)	5,000		(12)		
Theurillat Diane <i>RLZ Biel und Region</i>	1,600	5,750		0,700	4,050		12,100	(8)
	7,350		(4)	4,750		(13)		
Diderich Lola <i>GRS Differdange</i>	0,900	5,050		1,200	4,550		11,700	(10)
	5,950		(11)	5,750		(7)		
Chatzakis Melina <i>TSC Eintracht Dortmund</i>	0,600	5,800		0,400	4,100		10,900	(11)
	6,400		(10)	4,500		(15)		
Pakharenko Valeriia <i>Vostok, Kharkiv</i>	0,800	3,500		0,800	4,800		9,900	(12)
	4,300		(13)	5,600		(8)		
Bryzhan Yelyzaveta <i>Vostok, Kharkiv</i>	1,200	3,000		1,000	4,100		9,300	(13)
	4,200		(15)	5,100		(10)		
Shmycha Taisia <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg</i>	1,100	3,150		0,900	4,150		9,300	(13)
	4,250		(14)	5,050		(11)		
Gorbunova Eva <i>OLYMP, Sankt-Petersburg</i>	1,000	3,400		0,600	3,100		8,100	(15)
	4,400		(12)	3,700		(17)		
Ermolaeva Polina <i>OLYMP, Sankt-Petersburg</i>	0,600	2,400		1,100	3,400		7,500	(16)
	3,000		(16)	4,500		(16)		
Hubanova Emma <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg</i>	0,600	1,750		0,600	4,100		7,050	(17)
	2,350		(17)	4,700		(14)		